Esprit Anti-Corrosion Fixed Camera
2 MP
The Esprit Anti-Corrosion Fixed is a stainless steel fixed camera with exceptional resistance to
corrosion, designed to guarantee efficient video security in offshore/onshore marine environments and
in ports and roadways. With 40x zoom and full 1080p resolution, the Esprit Anti-Corrosion Fixed
camera offers exceptional image quality while tracking objects in motion and in variable lighting
conditions thanks to wide dynamic range and low light compensation. In addition, the Esprit Anti-
Corrosion Fixed camera offers AISI 316L construction, with IP66/IP67/IP68/IP69 certifications, NEMA

support@pelco.com  |  pelco.com 5
Ordering Information
ESPRIT ANTI-CORROSION FIXED CAMERA
Display Part Number Extra Clear Glass Window Polycarbonate Window Wiper 2 Digital Outputs
ESSE1-2X40-SBT-PAP ✓
ESSE1-2X40-SBT-PA ✓
ESSE1-2X40-SBT-PAW ✓ ✓ ✓
ESPRIT ANTI-CORROSION FIXED ACCESSORIES
Accessory Description
UEAP Pole adaptor, stainless steel AISI 316L
UEAC Corner adaptor, SS AISI 316L
UEAW Counter-plate, stainless steel AISI 316L
WASPT0V5L5M00 Washer 5I, 5m, 230VAC-24VAC-120VAC
WASPT0V23L11M00 Washer 23l, 11m, 230Vac-24VAC-120VAC
WASPT1V23L30M00 Washer 23l, 30m, water float, 230VAC
WASPT3V23L30M00 Washer 23l, 30m, water float, 120VAC
COMB100A Comm. box, w PS & Switch, 220-230VAC
COMB200A Comm. box, w PS & Switch, 24VAC
COMB300A Comm. box, w PS & Switch, 120-127VAC
WASNX1V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by solenoid valve, IN 230 Vac, delivery head up to
30m (98ft), with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX2V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by solenoid valve, IN 24 Vac, delivery head up to
30m (98ft), with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX3V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by solenoid valve, IN 120 Vac, delivery head up to
30m (98ft), with 20m (66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
Support
Learn more and find additional documentation at pelco.com or email support@pelco.com for specific
product support.